WiFi-IT!™
WLAN Module
www.npe-inc.com  Page 1 of 40
©2010-11 by NPE, Inc. v1.1 WL11 - 9/1/2011
WL11
WiFi-IT!
KEY FEATURES
FCC/IC/WiFi Certified

©2010-11 by NPE, Inc. v1.1 WL11 - 9/1/2011
WL11
ORDERING INFORMATION
The WiFi-IT! modules can be ordered with or without the WiFi-Basic Run Time Engine
firmware loaded in either of two antenna configurations.
Part numbers with the ‘R’ suffix include the WiFi-Basic Run-Time Engine (RTE) firmware.
Part numbers with the ‘C’ suffix include the WiFi-Basic Run-Time Engine (RTE) firmware and
are mounted on a carrier board for use with the NPE Evaluation & Development Kits; EDK
and EDK+.
Part Number  Description
WL11-IPR Internal Power Amplifier / PCB antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE.
WL11-EPR External Power Amplifier / PCB antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE.
WL11-IER Internal Power Amplifier / External antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE.
WL11-EER External Power Amplifier / External antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE.
WL11-IP Internal Power Amplifier / PCB antenna / AT-command Set
WL11-EP External Power Amplifier / PCB antenna / AT-command Set
WL11-IE Internal Power Amplifier / External antenna / AT-command Set
WL11-EE External Power Amplifier / External antenna / AT-command Set
WL11-IPC Internal Power Amplifier / PCB antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE / Carrier Board
WL11-EPC External Power Amplifier / PCB antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE / Carrier Board
WL11-IEC Internal Power Amplifier / External antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE / Carrier Board
WL11-EEC External Power Amplifier / External antenna / WiFi-Basic RTE / Carrier Board
Order directly from the NPE website at www.npe-inc.com or contact NPE Sales at 612-305-
0440 x3 for volume pricing.
WiFi-IT!™